:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8830776

Apr 10, 2024 - 23:56 (UTC)

In epoch 275,961 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 463987 - 0.018511584 ETH®
65.41 USD

2 463988 - 0.018499868 ETH®
65.37 USD

3 463989 - 0.062046125 ETH®
219.27 USD

4 463990 - 0.018456243 ETH®
65.22 USD

S 463991 - 0.018513991 ETH®
65.42 USD

6 464043 - 0.018515624 ETH®
65.43 USD

7 464044 - 0.018508660 ETH®
65.40 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8830776
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/275961
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/463987
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/463988
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/463989
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/463990
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/463991
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/464043
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/464044

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

464055

464056

464059

464062

464063

Validator Id

414033

Amount

- 0.018410580
65.06 USD

- 0.018409835
65.06 USD

- 0.018275668
64.58 USD

- 0.018497061
65.36 USD

- 0.018464276
65.25 USD

- 0.018487034
65.33 USD

- 0.018012424
63.65 USD

- 0.018082668
63.90 USD

- 0.018500985
65.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.044122232
155.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/464055
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/464056
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/464057
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/464058
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/464059
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/464060
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/464061
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/464062
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/464063
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/414033

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



