

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8830776</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 10, 2024 · 23:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>275,961</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>463987</u>	- 0.018511584 ETH ⊘ 65.41 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>463988</u>	- 0.018499868 ETH ⊘ 65.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>463989</u>	- 0.062046125 ETH ⊘ 219.27 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>463990</u>	- 0.018456243 ETH ⊘ 65.22 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>463991</u>	- 0.018513991 ETH ⊘ 65.42 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>464043</u>	- 0.018515624 ETH 🐼 65.43 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>464044</u>	- 0.018508660 ETH 65.40 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>464055</u>	- 0.018410580 ETH ③ 65.06 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>464056</u>	- 0.018409835 ETH ⊘ 65.06 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>464057</u>	- 0.018275668 ETH ③ 64.58 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>464058</u>	- 0.018497061 ETH ③ 65.36 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>464059</u>	- 0.018464276 ETH ③ 65.25 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>464060</u>	- 0.018487034 ETH ⊘ 65.33 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>464061</u>	- 0.018012424 ETH ③ 63.65 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>464062</u>	- 0.018082668 ETH ③ 63.90 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>464063</u>	- 0.018500985 ETH ③ 65.38 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	414033	+ 0.044122232 ETH 🔗
		155.92 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.